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No  

School 
 

Pizza Hut Pizza 
OR 

Oven Baked Fish Sandwich 
 

 

Whipped Potatoes 

Celery Sticks 

Pineapple Tidbits 

Fresh Orange 

Chicken Strips w/ Breadstick 
OR 

Cheese Quesadilla 
Or 

Uncrustable w/String Cheese 
 

Bush’s Baked Beans 

Broccoli Buds 

Spiced Applesauce 

Banana 

Cheeseburger on a Bun 
OR 

Spicy Mozzi Bites 
Or 

Deli Sub Sandwich 
 

Sweet Potato Fries 

Tossed Green Salad 

Mixed Fruit 

Kiwi 

Popcorn Chicken 
OR 

Rotini w/Spaghetti Sauce 
 

 

 

Green Beans 

Baby Carrots 

Chilled Pears 

Seedless Grapes 

Cheesy Breadsticks 
OR 

Benefit Bar, Yogurt & String Cheese 
OR 

Beef & Cheese Burrito 
 

California Blend 

Cherry Tomatoes 

Mandarin Oranges 

Fruit Sorbet 

Pizza Hut Pizza 
OR 

Hawaiian Flatbread 
 

 

Carrot Coins 

Broccoli Buds 

Chilled Peaches 

Fresh Apple 

Beef Nachos 
OR 

Deli Sub Sandwich Bar 
 

 

Bush’s Texas Ranchero Beans 

Tossed Green Salad 

Chilled Pears 

Banana 

Macaroni & Cheese w/Breadstick 
OR 

Spicy Chicken Strips w/Breadstick 
OR 

Salad Bar 
 

Green Beans 

Baby Carrots 

Applesauce 

Seedless Grapes 

Mini Corn Dogs 
OR 

Sweet & Sour Chicken w/Rice 
OR 

Turkey Wrap 
 

Steamed Broccoli 

Celery Sticks 

Pineapple Tidbits 

Kiwi 

 

Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza 
OR 

Hot & Spicy Chicken Sandwich 
OR 

Yogurt, Breakfast Bread & String Cheese 
 

Green Peas 

Assorted Raw Vegetables 

Mandarin Oranges 

Fresh Pear 

No  

School 
 

Mozzi Sticks 
OR 

BBQ Pork Rib Sandwich 
OR 

Deli Wrap 
 

Mixed Vegetables 

Cherry Tomatoes 

Chilled Pears 

Seedless Grapes 

Chicken Quesadilla 
OR 

Cinnamon Glazed French Toast w/Sausage Patty 
OR 

Salad Bar 
 

Hashbrowns 

Cucumber Slices 

Pineapple Tidbits 

Banana 

Chicken Alfredo w/Rotini 
OR 

Cheeseburger on a Bun 
OR 

Deli Sub Sandwich Bar 
 

Green Peas 

Tossed Green Salad 

Applesauce 

Frozen Fruit Juice Cup 

No  

School 
 

No  

School 
 

 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider 
 

All menus are subject to change due to availability 

 

Mandarin Orange Chicken w/Rice 
OR 

Eau Claire Burger 
OR 

Salad Bar 
 

Mixed Vegetables 

Cherry Tomatoes 

Pineapple Tidbits 

Fresh Pear 

French Bread Pizza 
OR 

Fish Sticks w/Breadstick 
OR 

Yogurt, Breakfast Bread & String Cheese 
 

Whole Kernel Corn 

Assorted Raw Vegetables 

Applesauce 

Fresh Orange 

No  

School 

Chicken Waffle Bites 
OR 

Pulled BBQ Pork Carnita Sandwich 
OR 

Deli Wrap 
 

Bush’s Baked Beans 

Tossed Green Salad 

Mandarin Oranges 

Banana 

Hot Ham & Cheese on a Croissant 
OR 

Chicken Strips w/Breadstick 
OR 

Uncrustable w/String Cheese 
 

Steamed Broccoli w/Cheese Sauce 

Baby Carrots 

Chilled Peaches 

Fresh Apple 

100% Juice is served with all breakfasts.  
Milk is included with all meals 


